Amazon.com - Order 112-3998475-5327456 Page 1 of 2

a:_';]qzon.coa'n'
Final Details for Order #112-3998475-5327456

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 1, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-3998475-5327456
Order Total: $208.92

Shipped on August 1, 2017

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Swimline Foam Ring Pool Buoy $28.36
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
2 of: Purity Pool RBRB Red Baron 20-Inch Professional Leaf Rake, Rag Bag $42.00

Model
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $140.72
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr Your Coupon Savings: -$7.84
Officetrafler o e
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $132.88
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipmgnt:$132.88
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on August 2, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Attwood Polypropylene Hollow Braid Anchor Line with Snap Hook $11.19
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New
1 of: Harris Professional Spray Bottle, All-Purpose & Chemically Resistant $11.99

(3-Pack)
Sold by: PF Harris (sgller profile)

Condition: New

4 of: AIRHEAD AHDL-5 Bungee Dockline 5 Feet $12.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC
Condition: New

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017
Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $75.14
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling: $0.00
7360 Five Oaks Dr ’l = =
Office trailer ‘ Total before tax{

?@

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh_aui _pi_ 002 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-3998475-5327456 Page 2 of 2

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Sales Tax: $0.90
United States = e

-

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $215.86
Debit Card | Last digits: i Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Your Coupon Savings: -$7.84

Total before tax: $208.02
Estimated tax to be collected: $0.90

Grand Total:$208.92
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in .: August 2, 2017:$132.88

Billing address

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

MasterCard ending in : August 2, 2017: $76.04

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Netice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

ad!

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_002_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




‘ Gmail - Refund on order 111-6893614-8800202 Page 1 of 1

M Gmail Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 111-6893614-8800202

1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Wed, Aug 2, 2017 at 12:40 PM
To: gerhardharmony @gmail.com

Hella,

We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $59.44 for your Order 111-6893614-8800202
from Longhorn Moto.

This refund is for the following item(s):
Item: ElectroSport ESR587 Regulator/Rectifier Honda - Super Duty (5-pin)
Quantity: 1
ASIN: B0022Y5QL0
Reason for refund: Customer return
Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:
[tem Refund: $59.44

We'l

I -yourrefund\to the following payment method(s):

: )
Debit Card: $59.44

e've processed a refund for the above order in the amount of $59.44. In most cases, once a refund has
been submitted, the issuing bank will post it to your account within 3-5 business days when issued to a
credit card. Refunds issued to a bank account or pin-less debit typically take 10 business days to reflect an
the account balance. This time frame may vary from one financial institution to another.

Have questions about our refund pelicy?
Visit aur Help section for more information:

http://www.amazon.com/refunds

We look forward to seeing you again soon. APPVO\/6d G \//d Snel 08/30/20 |7
Sincerely,

Amazon.com

We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company

http://www.amazon.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail.
Please do not reply to this message.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/2ui=2&ik=51e145b470&jsver=1 KukmJVEMCA en.&vie...  8/2/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-0126864-9505852 Page 1 of 2

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #112-0126864-9505852
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 2, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-0126864-9505852

Order Total: $64.85

Shipped on August 2, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: GlowGeek 100pcs Assorted Auto Car Truck Standard Blade Fuse $9.87
Assortment 2A 3A 5A 7.5 A 10A 15A 20A 25A 30A 35A Car Boat Truck SUV

Automotive Replacement Fuses
Sold by: GoodSource MVP (seller profile)

Condition: New
1 of: 120 Pieces - EPAuto Assorted Car Truck Mini Blade Fuse Set (5/ 7.5/ *$7.77

10/ 15/ 20/ 25/ 30 AMP)
Sold by: EPAuto Direct (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Addrass; Item(s) Subtotal: $17.64

Gerhard van der Snel B2 ;
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Total before tax: $17.64
Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipmen

Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on August 4, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: SeaSense 4-Step Boat Ladder $47.21
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

S o e Item(s) Subtotal: $47.21

Gerhard van der Snel e .
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $?_?_0_

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed: k 5{) \ Total for This Shipme

Two-Day Shipping

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_001_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-1090599-8033818 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com
Final Details for Order #112-1090599-8033818

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 2, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-1090599-8033818
Order Total: $17.98

Shipped on August 2, 2017

Items Ordered Price

2 of: RV Grab Handle - Camper Trailer Motorhome Boat - Black $8.99
Sold by: Mr. Motorsports (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $17.98

Gerhard van der Snel 2o AN
2360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $17.98
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

e

Total for This Shipment:£17.98 )

Roots

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $17.98
Debit Card | Last digits: Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $17.98

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$17.98

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in - August 2, 2017:$17.98

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=coh aui pi 000 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-6683818-1276207 Page 1 of 1

agpaz_on.com'
Final Details for Order #112-6683818-1276207

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 2, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-6683818-1276207
Order Total: $64.99

Shipped on August 2, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: AOC e970swn 18.5-Inch LED-Lit Monitor, 1366 x768 Resolution, 5ms, $64.99

20M:1 DCR, VGA, VESA
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $64.99

Gerhard van der Snel L 4
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $64.99
United States Sales Tax: %$0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pav_ment Method; . Item(s) Subtotal: $64.99
Debit Card | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $64.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $64.99

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in [l August 2, 201-' 1$64.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice & 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates W M

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 009 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-3410523-9041065 Page 1 of 1

amazon.conm

Final Details for Order #112-3410523-9041065
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 2, 2017

Amazon.com order number: 112-3410523-9041065
Seller's order number: 502465295

Order Total: $18.08

Shipped on August 4, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Genuine Joe 8 mil Ultra Protection Powdered Latex Gloves - Medium Size $18.08

- Heavy Duty, Textured, Powdered - Latex - 100 / Box - Black
Sold by: Buy DMi Inc (seller profile)

Condition: New
Fast Shipping!

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $18.08

Gerhard van der Snel .- .
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shlppmg & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer :
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $18.08
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payrnent Method:. . Item(s) Subtotal: $18.08
Debit Card | Last dlglts:— Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $18.08

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in Il August 4, 2017/$18.08

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$18.08

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. ﬂt E

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice € 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates i

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_008_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 113-8906059-8265001 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #113-8906059-8265001
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 7, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 113-8906059-8265001
Order Total: $29.99

Shipped on August 7, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Seaflo Automatic Submersible Boat Bilge Water Pump 12v 750gph Auto $29.99

with Float Switch
Sold by: Paramount Direct (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $29.99

Gerhard van der Snel i i
7360 Five Oaks Dr =hipping SHenelig: 000

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $29.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$29.99

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:' _ Item(s) Subtotal: $29.99
Debit Card | Last digits: (il Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $29.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. B (

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 006 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 113-2910771-9353821 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #113-2910771-9353821
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 7, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 113-2910771-9353821
Order Total: $287.93

Shipped on August 7, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Minn Kota 09-15 E-Drive Main Control Board #2884017 $287.93
Sold by: Sports-Nuts, Inc. (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $287.93

Gerhard van der Snel e e
2360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $287.93
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Pav_ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $287.93
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $287.93

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

_____

Grand Total: $287.93

-

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in - August 7, 2017:$287.93 )

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. B
o(;u(!)

Conditions of Use | Privacy Netice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_005_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 113-4574932-2176269

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #113-4574932-2176269
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 9, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 113-4574932-2176269
Order Total: $26.95

Shipped on August 9, 2017

Page 1 of 1

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Universal Magnetic Car Mount - For any Phone, GPS or Light Tablet | $20.96

Stylish Black Chrome One Hand & One Sec Holder, +100 to Safeness &

Comfort
Sold by: CAW.CAR Accessories (seller profile) | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition: New

1 of: Universal Portable Air Vent Holder Smartphone Car Mount Phone Cradle $5.99

Holder for iPhone Android Cell Phones /GPS /MP3 Player, Red
Sold by: Airycity Electronics (seller profile)

Condition: New
Free shipping! All Airy City Product includes a 35 days money back & 12-month worry-free Guarantee!

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $26.95

Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Qaks Dr

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer )
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $26.95
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

shipping Speed: Total for This Shipmen

Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $26.95
Debit Card | Last digsts:- Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $26.95

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$26.95

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in JJJJJj: August 9, 2017:$26.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?ie=UTF8&orderID=113-4574932-2. .

8/25/2017




Gmail - Your refund for Universal Magnetic Car Mount ...

Page 1 of 1

M G‘mﬁ II Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Your refund for Universal Magnetic Car Mount ...
1 message

return@amazon.com <return@amazon.com> Fri, Aug 11, 2017 at 7:10 PM

To: gerhardharmony@gmail.com

amazon Refund Confirmation

e/

Hello Gerhard Van Der Snel,
We've issued your refund for the item below. Your return is now complete™.

View return & refund status

Universal Magnetic Car Mount ...

g

Refund total: $20.96**
Refund will appear on your Master Card in 3-5 business days.

* This is an advanced refund. If we don't receive the item listed above, we may
charge your original payment method.

** Learn more about refunds

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming
email. Please do not reply to this message.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=51e145b470&]sver=23kHg2VWLDs.en.&vie...

8/14/2017



Amazon.com - Order 111-0042190-1616256

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-0042190-1616256
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 11, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-0042190-1616256

Order Total: $66.35

Shipped on August 12, 2017

Items Ordered

2 of: STA-BIL 22264 360 Performance with Vapor Technology -10 oz.
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

3 of: NGK (4626) BPMR7A Standard Spark Plug, Pack of 1
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: .
Gerhard van der Snel Shi ]tgm(?; :ub;?tal:
7360 Five Oaks Dr IHpng o, Hangling:
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Total before tax:
Sales Tax:

Total for This Shipment

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shipped on August 12, 2017

G;n::)rdered

1 of: Set of 3 Husqvarna Poulan Redmax Blower Air Filter Fits 1258 125

125BVX 545112101
Sold by: OMPLLC (seller profile}

Condition: New
3 of: Mobil 1 104361 75W-90 Synthetic Gear Lube - 1 Quart
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New lﬂ%\

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal:
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:
7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer Total before tax:
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Sales Tax:

United States

e W UMWUEM&MQ, —_ WTWI for This Shipmen

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017 ‘?C

Page 1 of 2

Price
$5.14

$1.85

Price
$17.55

$10.99

$50.52
$0.00

$50.52
$0.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh_aui_pi_002_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Gmail - Refund on order 111-0042190-1616256 Page 1 of 2

M Gﬂ"iai} Gerhard van der snel <gerhardharmony@gmail.com>

Refund on order 111-0042190-1616256

1 message

Amazon.com <payments-messages@amazon.com> Wed, Aug 16, 2017 at 6:49 PM
To: gerhardharmony @gmail.com

Hello,
We're writing to let you know we processed your refund of $50.52 for your Order 111-0042190-1616256.
This refund is for the following item(s):
ltem: Set of 3 Husqvarna Poulan Redmax Blower Air Filter Fits 125B 125 125BVX 545112101
Quantity: 1
ASIN: BO12AW2PSA
Reason for refund: Damaged during transit
Here's the breakdown of your refund for this item:

item Refund: $17.55

Item: Mobil 1 104361 75W-90 Synthetic Gear Lube - 1 Quart
Quantity; 3

ASIN: BOOOONZXPK
Reason for refund: Damaged during transit /Z/ O,g |

Here's the breadeund for this item:
Q Item Refund: $32.97/’/)

_ We'-ll-apm?wmwing payment method(s):
"~ Debit Card: $50.52 )
We've p efund for the above order in the amount of $50.52. In most cases, once a refund has

been submitted, the issuing bank will post it to your account within 3-5 business days when issued to a
credit card. Refunds issued to a bank account or pin-less debit typically take 10 business days to reflect on
the account balance. This time frame may vary from one financial institution to another.

Have questions about our refund policy?
Visit our Help section for more information:

hitp://www.amazon.com/refunds
We look forward to seeing you again soon.

Sincerely, APPVOV@CI G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

Amazon.com
We're Building Earth's Most Customer-Centric Company
http://www.amazon.com

Note: this e-mail was sent from a notification-only e-mail address that cannot accept incoming e-mail.

https://mail.google.com/mail/w/1/2ui=2&ik=51e145b470&jsver=z3kHg2VWLDs.en.&vie...  8/17/2017




Amazon.com - Order 113-2359448-2141030 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #113-2359448-2141030
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 16, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 113-2359448-2141030
Order Total: $35.85

Shipped on August 16, 2017

Items Ordered Price

3 of: LaMotte ColorQ Pro 7 Liguid Pool Water Test Kit pH Reagent - 30 mL $11.95
Sold by: eSeasonGear (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $35.85

Gerhard van der Snel RS s
7360 Five Oaks Dr SppLED SebbatElgs G300

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $35.85
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $35.85
Debit Card | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $35.85

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD

510 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 T
United States Grand Total:$35.85

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in Ml August 16, 2017%$35.85

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. OOQ'b

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-8801327-8433856 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-8801327-8433856
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 17, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-8801327-8433856
Order Total: $10.99

Shipped on August 19, 2017

Items COrdered Price

1 of: Mobil 1 104361 75W-90 Synthetic Gear Lube - 1 Quart $10.99
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $10.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: $10.99
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $10.99
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $10.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$10.99

——
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in MBI August 19, 201 :$10.9ﬁ

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref~oh aui pi 000 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-3379294-3737800 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-3379294-3737800
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 17, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-3379294-3737800
Order Total: $17.55

Shipped on August 18, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Set of 3 Husqvarna Poulan Redmax Blower Air Filter Fits 1258 125 1 7.55
125BVX 545112101

Sold by: OMPLLC (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal; $17.55

Gerhard van der Snel 5 :
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $17.55
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$17.55

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $17.55
Debit Card | Last digits il Shipping & Handling: $0.00
B“":Q address Total before tax: $17.55
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

Grand Total:$17.55

United States S
Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in SEBER August 18, 2017:$17.55 /
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. UJA&‘-&
Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @& 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Q

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 009 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017



Amazon.com - Order 111-8267971-7548224 Page 1 of 1

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-8267971-7548224
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 17, 2017

Amazon.com order number: 111-8267971-7548224
Order Total: $48.00

Shipped on August 18, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Motorola Boom 2+ Water Resistant & Durable Wireless Headset $48.00
(MHO03A)

Sold by: Go ahead! (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $48.00
United States Sales Tax; $0.00

Item(s) Subtotal: $48.00
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; . Item(s) Subtotal: $48.00
Debit Card | Last digits: |l Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $48.00

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$438.00

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in Il August 18, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

o\

Conditions of Use | Privacy Motice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates %MW’:’:)

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 008 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 114-6098645-3833003 Page 1 of 1

ama_z,on.com*
Final Details for Order #114-6098645-3833003

Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 18, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-6098645-3833003
Order Total: $11.99

Shipped on August 19, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Meritcase iPhone 7 Waterproof Case (Black, 4.7 inch) $11.99
Sold by: Merit Official USA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address; Item(s) Subtotal: $11.99

Gerhard van der Snel i S
7360 Five Qaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $?__OE

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $11.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method'.j Item(s) Subtotal: $11.99
Debit Card | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $11.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$11.99

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in - August 19, 2017, $11_9ﬁ

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates w/\)\}/\/\

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch aui_pi 007 %ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-8591232-5557012 Page 1 of 1

an_gaz_on,(:M'
Final Details for Order #112-8591232-5557012

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 18, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-8591232-5557012
Order Total: $11.99

Shipped on August 19, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: HUZTL 5 Feet 3 Sizes Fuel Line Hose with Snap In Primer Bulb, Primer $11.99
Pouland Bulb, Fuel Filter Fit for Zama Stihl Poulan Weedeater Craftsman

Husgvarna Trimmer Chainsaw Blower
Sold by: HUZTL (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $11.99

Gerhard van der Snel o S
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

_____

Office trailer ]
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $11.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $11.99
Debit Card | Last digits: N Shipping & Handling: $0.00
B“g“i address Total before tax: $11.99
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL INRIHONY £00 Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in Il August 19, 2017:$11.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates %@db

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_006_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 112-0836471-2194619 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #112-0836471-2194619
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 18, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-0836471-2194619
Order Total: $23.95

Shipped on August 19, 2017

Items Ordered Price
1 of: XtremepowerUS Universal 10pcs Oil Change Filter Cap Wrench Cup $23.95

Socket Tool Set
Sold by: IDeals (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Adtiress: Ttem(s) Subtotal: $23.95

Gerhard van der Snel S S
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shiaing fcHardlings: $0.00

Office trailer
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Total before tax: $23.95
Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_merlt Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $23.95
Debit Card | Last digits: |l Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $23.95

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMQNY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions

Conditions of Use | Privacy MNotice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 005 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-0760050-2725053 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-0760050-2725053
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 21, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-0760050-2725053
Order Total: $20.40

Shipped on August 21, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Duracell Procell Alkaline Batteries 24 C Batteries $20.40
Sold by: BIG APPLE SUPPLIES (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $20.40

Gerhard van der Snel i N
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Office trailer :
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $20.40
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $20.40
Debit Card | Last dlgitS:— Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $20.40

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. POO’QB

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh aui pi 004 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-4550553-9904212

amazon.com

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi_003_7ie=UTF8&orde...

Final Details for Order #111-4550553-9904212
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 21, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-4550553-9904212
Order Total: $93.76

Shipped on August 21, 2017

Items Ordered Price
8 of: AMMEX - GPNB49100-BX - Nitrile - GlovePlus - Disposable, Powder Free, $11.72

Industrial, 5 mil, XXLarge, Black (Box of 100)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $93.76
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$93.76

Item(s) Subtotal: $93.76
Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method; ' Item(s) Subtotal: $93.76
Debit Card | Last digit<5EGzG_ Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $93.76

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$93.76

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending inlEE August 21, 2017{$93.76

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

Page 1 of 1

8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 114-1283533-9318617 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #114-1283533-9318617
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 22, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-1283533-9318617
Order Total: $14.99

Shipped on August 22, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Reese Towpower 72783 Universal Coupler Lock $14.99
Sold by: Amazon.com |LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Acress: Item(s) Subtotal: $14.99

Gerhard van der Snel ot o
7360 Five Oaks Dr Shipping & Handling: $E)_O_(f

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 ~ Total before tax: $14.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment:$14.99

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Pay_ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $14.99
Debit Card | Last digits: JIlll Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $1£—!-_;':';
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320
United States

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending inSlll August 22, 20177$14.99 )
a0 2

Grand Total:$14.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/printhtml/ref=oh_aui_pi_002_?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 114-0033657-7553856

amazon.com
Final Details for Order #114-0033657-7553856

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 22, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-0033657-7553856
Order Total: $55.04

Shipped on August 22, 2017

Items Ordered
1 of: Stanley Hardware S836-221 CD6212 TruClose Narrow Spring Hinge in

Black, 3-13/16"x2-1/2"
Sold by: Hardware Plus Tools (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Pay‘ment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling:
Billing address Total before tax

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States Grand Total

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Estimated tax to be collected:

Page 1 of 1

Price
$55.04

: $55.04
$0.00
: $55.04
$0.00

1$55.04

e S

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in -: August 22, 2017 '$55.U4

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

QO

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh auvi pi 001 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 114-9770651-3893808 Page 1 of 1

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #114-9770651-3893808
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 22, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 114-9770651-3893808
Order Total: $289.93

Shipped on August 23, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Minn Kota E-Drive Throttle Control Assy. 2009-2015 #2770217 $289.93
Sold by: Sports-Nuts, Inc. (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $289.93

Gerhard van der Snel T S
7360 Five Oaks Dr Siipping R ianding: A0

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $289.93
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:

Standard

Payment information
Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $289.93
Debit Card | Last digits: NN Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $289.93

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total:$289.93

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in JJJj Auoust 23, 2017/%289.93

Book

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh aui pi 000 7ie=UTF8&orde... 8/25/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-2182274-7857860 Page 1 of 1

ag)_a_a__z_on.com
Details for Order #111-2182274-7857860

Print this page for vour records,

Order Placed: August 28, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-2182274-7857860
Order Total: $121.86

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Wise Classic Stripe High Back Boat Seat, Navy- White-Grey $60.93
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five Oaks Dr

Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payrnent Method:_ . Item(s) Subtotal: $121.86
Debit Card | Last digits: NN Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $121.86

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD ; z
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 Estimated tax to be collected: $(-}-0_(3

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320 - TN
United States Grand Tota@jfﬁ/

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary. Bdm

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. html/ref=oh_aui _pi_o00 ?ie=UTF8&orde... 8/28/2017




Amazon.com - Order 111-4853212-1038626

amazon.com

Final Details for Order #111-4853212-1038626
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 29, 2017
Amazon.com order nhumber: 111-4853212-1038626
Order Total: $145.99

Shipped on August 30, 2017

Page 1 of 1

Items Ordered Price
2 of: SOCCER GOAL NET - Official FULL SIZE FIFA Spec - 24x8 / 24" x 8’ $58.00
Super Heavy Duty [NET WORLD SPORTS]

Sold by: Net World Sports USA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Brand New. In Bag

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $116.00
Gerhard van der Snel Shipping & Handling:  $29.99
7360 Five Oaks Dr iPPing & Hangling: :
Office trailer ) s
HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax: $145.99
United States Sales Tax: $0.00

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:_ ‘ Item(s) Subtotal: $116.00
Debit Card | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: $29.99
Billing address Total before tax: $145.99

GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD
210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States

Estimated tax to be collected:

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in [l August 30, 20

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Approved G v/d Snel 08/30/2017

https:;’f’www.amazon.comfgpf'cssfsummary/print_html/ref:oh_aui _pi_o00 ?ie=UTF8&orde...

$0.00

8/30/2017



Partzilla.com Order No. 83833857

Payment Detail
Order Date:  08/03/2017
Subtotal: $148.45
Shipping: $14.95

Grand Total: $1863.40

Payment Method: Authorize.net
Card Type: MasterCard
Card Number: *354

Ship to
Gerhard van der Snel

7360 Five caks Dr Office trailer
Harmony, Florida, 34773, United States

Order Detail

s

Bill to

Gerhard Van der Snel

210 N University Dr. Suite 702

Coral Springs, Florida, 33071, United States

Part# | Description

14081-0355 - 14081-0355 COVER

Price Quantity Total
$2.19 1 32,18
Part# / Description

14091-1660-284 - 14091-1660-284 COVER,CONTROL PANEL G

Price Quantity Total
$83.71 1 $83.71
Part# / Description

55020-0090-6Z - 55020-0090-6Z GUARD,FRONT BUMPER F.

Price Quantity Totat
$55.563 1 $55.53
Part# /| Description

554DADB00 - 554DACE00 PIN-SNAP

Price Quantity Total
$0.40 2 $0.80
[Part# | Description

92043-125 - 92043-125 PIN

Price Quantity Total
$3.11 2 56.22

Approved G v/d Snel 08/03/2017

End of Document




APlus
AEET7-B718-80
g99@ E Irlo Broanson
$t., Cloud Florida 34
* FIMAL RECEIPT#
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shown Below.

Trang #: 162290
Grade: FRegular (87)
Pump Mumber: Bs
Gallons: 28.712
Price: $z.260

Total Fuel: FA7 @
Total Sale: 547 .00

Term: J0124173220E4
Appr: DEEDEES

Segi: 052147

MasterCard
Capture

wrrrr R

BE/A4,2847 11:148:12

___________________

How are we doing?
Give us your
feedback Tor & FREE
coffee or fountaln
drink (any size) on
your next wvisit.

Enter Store code
PEE7-E718-80
@ ey tellzunoco. Com
ar call
1-844-TELLEUN

Thank You For
Shopping Sunoco
RED. Code:

Approved G v/d Snel 08/04/2017



Shipping: UPS Page 1 of 2
Redurnn pr%vp COO S-peiden
@ Shipment Receipt Unndin WM

Transaction Date: 01 Aug 2017 Tracking Number: 1789T1U14397092442
(1) ADDRESS INFORMATION
Ship To: Ship From: Return Address:

| Meer Servica Contor Gerhard van der Snel Gerhard van der Snel

! hcer service center Gerhard van der Snel ‘Gerhard van der Snel

! 1394 Eberhardt Road 7360 Five Daks Dr 73560 Five Oaks Dr

| TEMPLE TX 765045832 Office trailer Offire trailer
HARMONY FL 34773 HARMACNY HL 34773
Teleohone 4075012235 Telephoned(73012235
emaikgerbardharmony@gmailoo emaikgerhardharmonyg@grmallco
m m

@ PACKAGE INFORMATION

WEIGHT DIMENSIONS / PACKAGING DECLARED VALUE REFERENCE NUMBERS BATTERIES

L1401bs 20x18x6in. 400.00 USD Lithium lon contained in equipment
(14.0 Ibs billable} | Other Packaging

(3) UPS SHIPPING SERVICE AND SHIPPING OPTIONS

Service: UPS Ground Service

Guaranteed By: End of Day Friday, Aug 4,2017

Shipping Fees Subtotal: BIUSD e nal Shi pping Options
Transportation 2052050 Delivery Confirmation:
Declared Value Package 1: Delivery Confirmation 200Us0
Package 1 SR

Quantum View Notify E-mail Notifications: Ng Charge
1 Billpgrmcworid com:  Ship, Delivery
2 perhardharmony@emailcom:  Ship, Delivery

Total Shipping Charges 2592UsD
(4) PAYMENT INFORMATION
Bill Shipping Charges to: MasterCard oooooooooo N
Shipping Charges: 25.92 USD
Subtotal Shipping Charges: 25.92 USD
Daily rates were applied to this shipment
Total Charged: 25.92 USD

Note: This document is not an invoice. Your final invoice may vary from the displayed reference rates.

Approved G v/d Snel 08/01/2017

https://www.ups.com/uis/create?ActionOriginPair=default  PrintWindowPage&key=recei... 8/1/2017



National Tire & Auto

304 13th Street

St.Cloud, FL 34769

407-593-2136
Invoice # 1-29972 Dealer ID#
Date 08/04/2017

In Aug 03, 2017 1:26 pm
Out Aug 04, 2017 10:00 am

Sold To:

Page 1 of 1
Emp: 1-180/1-180

‘k***INVOiCE****

Ship To: Other Information:
HARMONY CDD Vehicle:
210 N UNIVERSITY DR #702 License:
CORAL SPRINGS FL 33071 Mileage: In:0 Out:1
Vin#:
Home Phone: 407-301-2235 PO#:
Salesman _ Mechanic Part# QTY  Deseription ' N parts  Labor  FET  Total
64 25 TRS-BASIC-PAS 2.00 BASIC TIRE INSTALL 0.00 10.00 0.00 20.00
64 25 TIRE DISP FEE 2.00 TIRE DISPOSAL FEE 2.50 0.00 0.00 5.00
install customer supplied tires
Card Type: DEBIT CARD CIt: SRR Auth. # - XXXX okesioh s
Signature:

Buyer agrees to pay total amount above, according to cardholder's agreement with issuer.

= =]
B g: — - e
Q w0 ‘Ef ]
= S D E = ——
I':ﬁ . —
= = = o Z R
o w o g Ll = ] I ——
:? = "J,D—.,‘: = Ly c% LET opE 2 =g
/ —=TrS3 g 28 87 TEE B2z yL ==—=2
“& Sc5g8 gEBr-tBXz88ieL =g=—¢%
- £ o o Fs) oo # i Ld T —
= IS = 8 ST 25X p2ei 28 BN =N
8 =5 o = CE 92Xl TtEC £ =—=
= < o O o oo WL TEL 2 £
- G — E?ExIm_:--ZZ ] —
<t = 2 ® D9 Teggfes0S50 S
5 o o z-ﬁ: < = xu..lq:_.l:z-l-__
= & £ B oF swanosa==%
Cash: Check: 0.00 Credit: 25.48 Charge: Paris: 5.00
Change: Labor: 20.00
SHOP SUPPLIES: 0.48
Subtotal: 25.48

Sales Tax:

APP"O\/@d G v/d Snel 08/04/2017 Total: $25.43




BAAIZ017 12 05 PM Sales Receipt #121838
Store. 1
Customer Copy

Harmony Town Square Market
7250 Harmony Saquare Drve South
Harmaony, FL 34773
David Buck - Store Manager
(407) 892-0148
wearyt facebook com/ftown souaremarket
Cashier

Iem # Gty Price Ext Price
6427 8 2297 F23 80
ROXAMNE PURIFIED
Subtotal $23 80
Local Sales Tar 3 % Tax + $0 00

RECEIPT TOTAL:  $23.80
Credit Card $23 80 xR

MasterCard

Reference # 1000057912 Auth=04 7425
Entry Swiped Merchant # ***65G13
Slgnatura

| agree to pay above amount according to card
issuer agreement (merchant agreament
if credit voucher)

waw HarmonyFL com

m

Approved G v/d Snel 08/04/2017



Page 1 of 1

% Osceola County Permit Center Return to Shopping Cart

Permit Number: SDP16-0097 6 \ OLQ U\)O\,Q,Qt @QJ'L/"V\ALA‘

Address: [No Address Found]

Thank you for your payment. Please save or print this page for your records. % WM '\&Qd-
_.-—""'__’__

Transaction Result: Approved
Date: 8/8/2017 12:04:23 PM

card Number: Il

Amount: $592.00

Authorization Code; 060234
Confirmation Number: 201161-02

Please note that it may take up to 10 minutes for your payment to be reflected on your permit status.

Permit Number: SDP16-0057
Amount Applied to Balance: $592.00

ppproved G v/d Snel 08/08/2017



gerhardvandersnel@hotmail.com

Aug 8, 2017

ORDER I DOCUNMENT NG
MX4DSN4JIF 137171283348

iCloud

A iCloud: 50 GB Storage Plan
] Monihly | Sep B, 2017

1
10 1LIC

downg a&ing o

Leam [ow {1 manage your password: preferences io

BILLED 1O
MasterCard .... 4354
Gerhard Van der snel

TOTAL
210 N University dr
Suite 702 $0.99
Coral Springs, FL 33071-7320
UsA
YPE [ PRIGE
$0.99
Subtotal $0.99
Tow $0.00
TOTAL $0.99
your bl visit iTunes Support
(s TE el

Approved G v/d Snel 08/09/2017



GonThucde

Wamg #5423

1125 E Irlo Bronson

St. Cloud FL 347893
****w***wwxww**w****
8/18/2017 2:408:58 P
Term: JD120674193884
Appr: 877482

Segw! @41389p
Product: Unleaded
Pump Gallors Price
14 26.820 $2.235
Total Sale $68.05
Capture

MasterCard
KEMKHEKHK KA
Swiped

B8/18/2097 14:37:20

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Cardg
Issuer Agreement.
w**********w*kwwww*x
*  YOUR OPINION =
w MATTERS | *
*Tell us about your#
*  experience at %
* MyWawaWisit.com
* We'll ‘thank you *
* with a FREE *
Hot Beverage or =
Fountain Soda! =*
Disponible *
&gn Espanol *
***ﬁahnAaA'A'AkAAA**
Survey Code: 1393889
Store Number;@51i23
**w****k************
Please respond
within 5 days

R

Approved G v/d Snel 08/11/2017



APlus
0067-6718-00
6930 E Irlo Bronson Mem H
st. Cloud, Florida 34771

a/12/ 2017 . 9:29:58 AW
Tranzaction #: 1636472

Register #: 100

Pay at Pump Sale

PumpiGReaular (87)

21.488 Gallong @ $2.239/Gal $48. 11

Sub., Jotal: $48.11
Tax: $0.00
Total: $48.11
Discount Total: B0
MasterCard: 846,11
Chanoe $0.00

Join Our Loyalty Program And Save
Term: JO12417328001
Apur: 043297
Seqlf: 055836
HasterCard

Capture
EREIPERIOIOg]

UB/12/2017 09:39:45

How are we doing? Give us vour feedback
for & FREE coffee or fountain drink
{any size} on vour next visit.

Enter Store Code:0067-6718-00

@ www.tell1APlus.com
nr vall i H45 JaﬁPiUS

Thank You For
Shmpp1ng AP1us

Redenption Code:

Approved G v/d Snel 08/15/2017



Shipping: UPS

@ Shipment Receipt

Transaction Date: 09 Aug 2017 Tracking Number:

?\Q./LN’\ANV\A% dfechive

1789T1114358793059

Page 1 of 2

(1) ADDRESS INFORMATION

Return Address:

Gerbard van der Snel
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Caks Dr
Office trailer
HARMOMNY L 34773

Ship To:

1 Homieware Plus
i 5315 New Utrecht Ave
¢ BROCKLYM NY 112194139

Ship From:
Gerhard van der Sned
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Daks Dir
Oifice trailer
HARMOMY FL34773
Telephone: 4073012235 Telephone: 4073012235
emalgerharcharmonyggmaileco  emailgerhardharmeny@grmailco
m m

@ PACKAGE INFORMATION

WEIGHT DIMENSIONS / PACKAGING

11301bs
(5.0 Ibs billable)

12x10x86in.
Other Packaging

430.00 USD

DECLARED VALUE

REFERENCE NUMBERS

@) UPS SHIPPING SERVICE AND SHIPPING OPTIONS

Service: UPS Ground Service

Guaranteed By:
Shipping Fees Subtotai:

End of Day Monday, Aug 14, 2017

1825USD p dditional Shipping Options

Transportation 1375050 Delivery Confirmation:
Declared Value

Package 1 ABHLEL: _
| Total Shipping Charges

Paclage 1: Delivery Confirmation

200UsD

20.25UsD

(4) PAYMENT INFORMATION

Bill Shipping Charges to: MasterCard oooocoooooo I

Shipping Charges:

Subtotal Shipping Charges:

Daily rates were applied to this shipment
Total Charged:

20.25 UsD

20.25 UsD

Mate: This document is not an invoice. Your final invoice may vary from the displayed reference rates.

Approved G v/d Snel 08/09/2017

https://www.ups.com/uis/create?ActionOriginPair=default  PrintWindowPage&key=recei...

8/9/2017



SALES RECEIPT  ™=i

Marine Carpeting/R&R Boat Repair SOLD TO: GERHARD
202 E. Griffin Ave. 3500 HARMONY SQUARE
P.C. Box 114 DR. W.
Attapulgus, GA 39815 HARMONY, FL 34773

(229) 465-2628
marinecarpetingllc@gmail.com

* MASTERCARD ENDING IN 4354 USPS.

QUANTITY ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITPRICE  DISCOUNT LINE TOTAL
1 2040700 CONTACTOR 134.95 $134.95

Approved G v/d Snel-08/23/2017

Total Discount =

Shipping $7.95
Sales Tax -
Total $142.90

Boots

WARINE CARPETING eon




AP1us
EEET-6710-80
G948 E Irlo Bronson
St. Cloud Florida 34
* FIMAL RECEIFT*
For Credit Sales
Card Charged Only
Total Shown BEelow.

Trans &: 165675
Grade: Regular (87
Fump Number: 11
Gallons: 15.118
Price: £2.199

Total Fuel: h3d. 24
Total Sale: $33.24

Term: JD1241 73250861
Appr o D4E448

Seg#: BRE554

MasterCard
Capture

AP R A
.".r‘".."\.'\..“..‘(..l{.'t.lf'..'\.re.."w.-

OE/29/2817 BE:O4:25

How are we doing?
Glve us your
Teedback for a FREE
coffes or Fountain
drink {any =sizes on
your next visit.

Enter Store code
BEET -5V a-GE
@ ey, TellSunoco . com
or call
1-844-TELLZUN

Thank You For
Shopping Zunoco
RED. Code:

Approved G v/d Snel 08/21/2017



SUNOCD

AP Tus
U067-6718-00
6940 £ Irlo Bronson Mem H
8t. Cloud, Florida 34771
Bl2Ef2007 . 7:87:48 AM
Transaction #: 1658036
Register #; 2

Dizpensed Amount $45.00
Pre-Pay Fuel Sale
Pump # 1U“39u1ar (87)

19.746 Gallons @ $2.279/Gal $45.00

FOR GREDLT FUEL SALES, CARD ORLY
GHARGED AMOUNT DISPENSED

Sub. Total: $45.00
Tax: $0.00
Total: $45.00
[iscount Total: $0.00
MasterCard: $45. 00
Changg $0.00

Join Gur Loyalty Program And Save

Term: J01241 7328001
bppr: (90287
Sagl: 061355

MasterCard

Capture

wxnooooconi il

08/25/2017 07:53:26

How are we doinp? Give us vour Tegdback
for a FREF coffee or fountain driok

{any size) on vour next visit.
fnter Store Code:0067-6715-00

0 www.tel 1APTus.com
or call 1 845 58&PtUS

Thark Yau Fﬂr
Shnpp1ng AP]uu

Redenpt ion Code:

Approved G v/d Snel 08/25/2017



e LA R R T B b )

We'd love 1o hear about it!

Review Us Now! »

Please Note: A representative from our accounting team may be in contact with you via telephone to verify your use of this credit card. This is
typically a one-time verification. Thank you in advance for your help in keeping our prices as low as possible.

ID Zone Representative (if assigned): Other - Unknown
Optional Order Reference (if applicable):
Purchase Order Number (if applicable):

Bill To: Ship To:

Gerhard van der Snel Gerhard van der Snel
Harmony CDD Harmony CDD

210 N University Dr Suite 702 7360 Five Oaks Dr

Coral Springs, FL 33071 Harmony, FL 34773
407-301-2235 4073012235
gerhardharmony@gmail.com gerhardharmony@gmail.com

Order Number: 8032602
Placed: 08/22/2017 09:15:32 EDT
Payment Type: Payment Type: MasterCard XXk N

Code Name Quantity Price/Ea. Total
. AWID GR Graphic Quality Prox-Linc Proximity Card -

GR-AWID-0-0 PROGRAMMED - Qty. 50 3 $199.50 $598.50
Card Format Options: AWID - 26 Bit $0.00 $0.00
Site/Facility Code: 84 $0.00 $0.00
Start Number: 3651 . $0.00 $0.00
| understand the configuration I've selected and understand
that these cards are custom products and are not $0.00 $0.00
returnable.:

Coupon: AMAZONZ20 ($100.00)
Shipping: FREE UPS Ground $0.00
Sales Tax $0.00

TOTAL: $498.50

Approved G v/d Snel 08/22/2017

Thank you for shopping with ID Zone.
Tracking numbers are usually available within 24 hours of shipment.

If you have questions or need assistance with your order, please contact ID Zone Customer Service at support@I|DZone.com or (800) 910-
5987 x 3.

Note: To ensure that emall correspondence from 1D Zone gets to you, please add us to your Safe Senders List in your email client.

DZONEm

Access Extra Savings, Pius

!
L




Shipping: UPS Page 1 of 2

@ shipment Receipt

Transaction Date: 28 Aug 2017 Tracking Number: 1Z289T1U14396164661
(1) ADDRESS INFORMATION
| Ship To: Ship From: Return Address:
i Gary Daniel Gerhard van der Snal Gerhard van der Snel
51& [ Williams Streat Gerhard van der Snal Gerhard van der Snel
APEXNC 275022151 7360 Five Oaks Dr 7360 Five Oaks Dr
emaibgary@stillwatersppmce Oiffice trailer Oiffice trailer
m HARMOMT FL 34773 FARMONY FL 34773
Telephone 4073012235 Telzphone 4073012235
emailgerhardharmony@gmail emaikgerhard harmony@gmail
-com Lomy

(z) PACKAGE INFORMATION

WEIGHT DIMENSIONS / PACKAGING DECLARED VALUE REFERENCE NUMBERS
1 4.0 bs 18x12x6in. 600.00 USD
{8.0 Ibs billable) Other Packaging

@ UPS SHIPPING SERVICE AND SHIPPING OPTIONS

Service: UPS Greund Service
Guaranteed By: End of Day Wednesday, Aug 30, 2017

Shipping Fees Subtotal: 1785080 Additional Shipping Options

Transportation Delivery Confirmation:

12.45 USD
Declared Value Package 1: Delivery Confirmation 2.00USD
Package 1 540UsD  Total Shipping Charges 19.85 USD
(4) PAYMENT INFORMATION
Bill Shipping Charges to: MasterCord soccooooox I

Shipping Charges: 19.85 USD
Subtotal Shipping Charges: APP VOVGd a \//d S n 6’ O 8/2 8/2 O I 7 19.85 USD
Daily rates were applied te this shipment

Total Charged: 19,85 USD

Note: This document is not an invoice. Your final invoice may vary from the displayed reference rates,

Smppm% fn atlol 0RP — EDRY

https://www.ups.com/uis/create?ActionOriginPair=default _ PrintWindowPage&key=rec... 8/28/2017



Amazon.com - Order 112-4484350-5537826

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #112-4484350-5537826
Print this page for vour records.

Order Placed: August 3, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-4484350-5537826
Order Total: $57.70

Shipped on August 5, 2017

Items Ordered

1 of: Mobil 1 9698% 0W-40 Synthetic Mator Oil - 1 Quart (Pack of 6)
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

6 of: CRC Brakleen Brake Parts Cleaner - Nen-Flammable
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Gerhard van der Snel
7360 Five Oaks Dr
Office trailer

HARMONY, FLORIDA 34773-6047 Total before tax:
United States Sales Tax:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Page 1 of 1

Price
$36.88

$3.47

Payment Method:_ _ Item(s) Subtotal: $57.70
Debit Card | Last digits: I Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: 5-7"7_(;
GERHARD VAN DER SNEL HARMONY CDD st b toabe collscted: $$0’00

210 N UNIVERSITY DR STE 702 R
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071-7320

United States erana Totalﬁi&?j_\

Credit Card transactions MasterCard ending in -‘-\ugust 5,

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

~ N\

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates Um
r""_"-__-""\-

Approved G v/d Snel 09/04/2017

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=oh_aui_pi 002 7ie=UTF8&order... 9/6/2017



. PayPal

Seller
fraidy.amazon@amail.com

Shipping address - confirmed
Gerhard Van Der Snel

Aug 3, 2017 09:41:17 PDT

Transaction ID: 1T997254PY043622Y

Note to seller
You haven't included a note.

Shipping details
The seller hasn’t provided any

7005 Five oaks dr shipping details yet.
Harmony, FL 34773
United States
Description Unit price Oty Amount
Cradlepoint MBR1200B Small Business Wireless $185.58 USD 2 $371.18 USD
Router WiFi 2 4GHz (802.11 big/n)
ltemdt 322628322569
Shipping and handling $0.00 USD
Insurance - not offered ———
Total $371.18 USD
P nt $371.18 USD
Approved G v/d Snel 08/03/2017 Ayte

Issues with this transaction?

Payment sent to fraidy.amazon@amail.com

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the Resolution Center.

? Questions? Go to the Help Center at: www.paypal.com/help .

Get verified - Pay with your bank and you're 100% protected against unauthorized payments sent from your PayPal

account. Log in and click the Unverified link below your name.

Please do not reply to this email. This mailbox is not monitored and you will not receive a response. For assistance, log in to your

PayPal account and click Help in the top right corner of any PayPal page.

You can receive plain text emails instead of HTML emails. To change your Notifications preferences, 10g in 1o your account, go to

your Profile, and click My settings.



